LIGHTING AND STUDIO FX  RENTAL GUIDE
Working with you to make your event happen
LIGHTING AND STUDIO FX  RENTAL GUIDE
Working with you to make your event happen
ETC Source 4 Zoom ETC S4 19˚
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Lamp / IP Rating 750W Max HPL - compact tungsten
filament lamp - IP Rating IP22 Lamp / IP Rating 750W Max HPL - compact tungsten

Interchangeable lens barrels permit selection of 5°, 10°, 19°, 26°, 36°,
and 50° field angles.
ORDER CODE LSLS425/50 ORDER CODE LSLS419
Par56 Long Nose Par64 6 lamp bar
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection Socapex
Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20
Wattage 300W Power Options 6x 500W or 6x 1000W
Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement
Weight (kg) 2.5 Weight (kg) 25
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 410 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 2300
 Width (mm) 265  Width (mm) 265
 Depth (mm) 255  Depth (mm) 450
White Light / Colour Temp. 2750K White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W
PAR56 light fitting. Supplied with a slide-in gel frame and mounting
bracket.
6 x Long nose Par64 installed on an internally wired bar with a Socapex
inlet.
ORDER CODE LSLP56LN ORDER CODE LSLP646X
72
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
Par64 Long Nose Par64 Short Nose
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20
Power Options 500W and 1000W Power Options 500W and 1000W
Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, depending on lamp
Please specify requirement Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, depending on lamp
Please specify requirement
Weight (kg) 3 Weight (kg) 2.5
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 410 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 370
 Width (mm) 265  Width (mm) 265
 Depth (mm) 255  Depth (mm) 255
White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W
PAR64 (ParCan), the standard light source for bands and theatre. Sup-
plied with a slide-in gel frame and mounting bracket.
PAR64 Short nose light fitting, supplied with a slide-in gel frame.
ORDER CODE LSLP64LN ORDER CODE LSLP64SN
Par 16 Birdie Par36 Pin Spot
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Lamp / IP Rating GU10 - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating PAR 36 Screw Terminal
IP Rating IP20
Power Options 30W and 50W Wattage 30 W
Beam Angle 30˚ Beam Angle 15˚
Weight (kg) 0.4 Weight (kg) 0.6
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 145 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 170
 Width (mm) 80  Width (mm) 160
 Depth (mm) 125  Depth (mm) 150
White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K White Light / Colour Temp. 3000K
ORDER CODE LSLP16B ORDER CODE LSLP36
73
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
GEKKO Karesslite 100 Lite Panels LP-1x1 Bi Color